Prozivka 2019
Subotica, 27/4/2019

Disciplina 20
27/4/19 - 12:30

Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley

9 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod?2

2 IVANOVIC, Lena
3 HAJDU, Boglarka
4 TORBAI Lena
FEHER, Nora
KOMAROMI, Nina

G.R.

10
11
11
10

POL
TOT-HUN
POBT
TOT-HUN
SPRO

2:15.00
2:02.56
2:10.00

Grupa 2 od 2

1

O ~NOULA WN

MAJKIC, Masa

MILOSEVIC, Una

DULAC, Lena

NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra
RADJENOVIC, Nika
NOVOVIC, Petra

NOVOVIC, Misa

G.R.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

DFVB
SPRO
SPRO
SSBE
SPRO
POL
SSuU
SSuU

1:55.28
1:45.71
1:44.62
1:26.01
1:39.13
1:45.61
1:48.59
1:59.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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